www.del taww.com
Automation for a Changing World
High Frequency Motor Drive
C2000-HS Series
1
High Frequency Motor Drive
C2000-HS Series
Prime product for High-speed Fluid

(Conduit box installed)
Ambient temperature -10 ºC ~ +40 ºC: Running at the rated current
Ambient temperature exceeds +40 ºC: Decrease 2 % of the rated current for every 1 ºC increase
Max. operating temperature: 60 ºC
High Altitude
Altitude 0 ~ 1,000 m: Follow normal operation restriction
Altitude 1,000 ~ 2,000 m: Decrease 1 % of rated current, or lower 0.5 ºC of temperature for every 100 m
increase in altitude
Altitude over 2,000 m: Contact Delta for more information
* Corner-grounded systems should be used below 2,000 m
Ordering Information
Power Range (kW) Frame IP00
(Without Conduit Box)
Dimensions
(H x W x D, mm)
30 D0 VFD300C43S-HS 500 x 280 x 255
37 D0 VFD370C43S-HS 500 x 280 x 255
75 D VFD750C43A-HS 550 x 330 x 275
110 E VFD1100C43A-HS 589 x 370 x 300
160 F VFD1600C43A-HS 800 x 420 x 300
220 G VFD2200C43A-HS 1,000 x 500 x 397
355 H VFD3550C43A-HS 1,435 x 700 x 398
DELTA_IA-MDS_C2000-HS_C_EN_20200915
Industrial Automation Headquarters
Delta Electronics, Inc.
Taoyuan Technology Center